
Session Break dates are shown as Monday - Friday

From Day Until Day From Day Until Day

USA/ CAN 7-Jan-19 Mon 31-May-19 Fri 21 20 4-Mar-19 Mon 8-Mar-19 Fri

USA/ CAN 11-Feb-19 Mon 5-Jul-19 Fri 21 20 22-Apr-19 Mon 26-Apr-19 Fri 4/18; Good Friday holiday in Canada

USA/ CAN 18-Mar-19 Mon 9-Aug-19 Fri 21 20 3-Jun-19 Mon 7-Jun-19 Fri

USA/ CAN 1-Apr-19 Mon 23-Aug-19 Fri 21 20 3-Jun-19 Mon 7-Jun-19 Fri

USA/ CAN 13-May-19 Mon 4-Oct-19 Fri 21 20 22-Jul-19 Mon 26-Jul-19 Fri

USA/ CAN 17-Jun-19 Mon 8-Nov-19 Fri 21 20 26-Aug-19 Mon 30-Aug-19 Fri 9/2; Labo(u)r Day in USA/ Canada

USA/ CAN 16-Sep-19 Mon 14-Feb-20 Fri 22 20 23-Dec-19 Mon 3-Jan-20 Fri

USA/ CAN 21-Oct-19 Mon 20-Mar-20 Fri 22 20 23-Dec-19 Mon 3-Jan-20 Fri

From Day Until Day From Day Until Day

USA/ CAN 7-Jan-19 Mon 28-Jun-19 Fri 25 24 4-Mar-19 Mon 8-Mar-19 Fri

USA/ CAN 11-Feb-19 Mon 2-Aug-19 Fri 25 24 22-Apr-19 Mon 26-Apr-19 Fri 4/18; Good Friday holiday in Canada

USA/ CAN 18-Mar-19 Mon 6-Sep-19 Fri 25 24 3-Jun-19 Mon 7-Jun-19 Fri

USA/ CAN 1-Apr-19 Mon 20-Sep-19 Fri 25 24 3-Jun-19 Mon 7-Jun-19 Fri

USA/ CAN 13-May-19 Mon 1-Nov-19 Fri 25 24 22-Jul-19 Mon 26-Jul-19 Fri

USA/ CAN 17-Jun-19 Mon 6-Dec-19 Fri 25 24 26-Aug-19 Mon 30-Aug-19 Fri 9/2; Labo(u)r Day in USA/ Canada

USA/ CAN 16-Sep-19 Mon 13-Mar-20 Fri 26 24 23-Dec-19 Mon 3-Jan-20 Fri

USA/ CAN 21-Oct-19 Mon 17-Apr-20 Fri 26 24 23-Dec-19 Mon 3-Jan-20 Fri

From Day Until Day From Day Until Day

USA/ CAN 7-Jan-19 Mon 30-Aug-19 Fri 34 32 4-Mar-19 Mon 8-Mar-19 Fri 3-Jun-19 Mon 7-Jun-19 Fri

USA/ CAN 1-Apr-19 Mon 22-Nov-19 Fri 34 32 3-Jun-19 Mon 7-Jun-19 Fri 26-Aug-19 Mon 30-Aug-19 Fri 9/2; Labo(u)r Day in USA/ Canada

USA/ CAN 17-Jun-19 Mon 14-Feb-20 Fri 35 32 26-Aug-19 Mon 30-Aug-19 Fri 23-Dec-19 Mon 3-Jan-20 Fri 9/2; Labo(u)r Day in USA/ Canada

USA/ CAN 16-Sep-19 Mon 15-May-20 Fri 35 32 23-Dec-19 Mon 3-Jan-20 Fri 2-Mar-20 Mon 6-Mar-20 Fri

From Day Until Day From Day Until Day

NYM, SBC 7-Jan-19 Mon 30-Aug-19 Fri 34 32 4-Mar-19 Mon 8-Mar-19 Fri 3-Jun-19 Mon 7-Jun-19 Fri

NYM, SBC 16-Sep-19 Mon 15-May-20 Fri 35 32 23-Dec-19 Mon 3-Jan-20 Fri 2-Mar-20 Mon 6-Mar-20 Fri

Academic Semester (6 months)

& Intensive Academic Semester (6 months)

Academic Year (8 months)       &

Intensive Academic Year (8 months)

Academic Year- Best of America (8 months)
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Location Start date Day End date Day

Course
Second Session Break

Notes

Notes

Notes

Notes

N/A

N/A

N/A

Second Session Break
Day

Total

weeks

Tuition

weeks

First Session Break Second Session Break

Total

weeks

Tuition

weeks

N/A

First Session Break
Location Start date Day End dateCourse

First Session Break Second Session Break

Academic Semester (5 months)
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KAPLAN 2019年　アカデミック・イヤー&アカデミック・セメスター　日程

アメリカ｜カナダ

お問合せ先：新潟留学センター

info@nta-niigata.com




